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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2017
Paracin, 21/1/2017

Disciplina 1 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
21/01/2017 - 11:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazni Pioniri 2007 god. (10 god.)

1. ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Pk Poseidon Paracin 34.78 197
2. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 35.53 185
3. UDIC, Andrija 07 Bor 37.95 152
4. DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 47.85 75

Pioniri 2006-2005 god. (11-12 god.)

1. PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 30.87 282
2. VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 31.17 274
3. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 31.40 268
4. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 31.44 267

GLISIC, Stefan 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 31.44 267
6. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 31.71 260
7. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 32.27 247
8. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 32.66 238
9. LAJB, Mario 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 33.13 228

10. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pk Pirat 33.21 227
11. RADONJIC, Sava 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 34.68 199
12. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.30 189

Kadeti 2004-2003 god. (13-14 god.)

1. DJORJDEVIC, Matija 03 Pk Poseidon Paracin 29.09 337
2. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Pk Poseidon Paracin 29.20 334
3. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 29.41 326
4. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 29.80 314
5. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 29.81 313
6. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 29.90 311
7. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 30.46 294
8. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Pk Pirat 31.71 260
9. ALEKSIC, Andrija 03 Pk Poseidon Paracin 34.53 201

Ml. Juniori 2002-2001 god. (15-16 god.)

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 25.02 530
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 25.81 483
3. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 27.62 394
4. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja 02 P.K.Mladost Bor 29.17 335
5. CANIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.41 326
6. MARKOVIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.59 320

RISTIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.59 320
8. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 29.63 319
9. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.13 304

10. SRECKOVIC, Sergej 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 32.35 245

St. Juniori 2000-1999 god. (17-18 god.)

1. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 25.48 502
2. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 26.64 439
3. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 26.88 428
4. PLESIC, Darko 00 P.K.Mladost Bor 29.79 314
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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2017
Paracin, 21/1/2017

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 25.02 530
2. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 25.48 502
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 25.81 483
4. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 26.64 439
5. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 26.88 428
6. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 27.62 394
7. DJORJDEVIC, Matija 03 Pk Poseidon Paracin 29.09 337
8. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja 02 P.K.Mladost Bor 29.17 335
9. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Pk Poseidon Paracin 29.20 334

10. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 29.41 326
CANIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.41 326

12. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 P.K.Mladost Bor 29.53 322
13. MARKOVIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.59 320

RISTIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.59 320
15. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 29.63 319
16. PLESIC, Darko 00 P.K.Mladost Bor 29.79 314
17. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 29.80 314
18. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 29.81 313
19. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 29.90 311
20. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.13 304
21. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 30.46 294
22. PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 30.87 282
23. VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 31.17 274
24. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 31.40 268
25. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 31.44 267

GLISIC, Stefan 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 31.44 267
27. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 31.71 260

DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Pk Pirat 31.71 260
29. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 32.27 247
30. SRECKOVIC, Sergej 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 32.35 245
31. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 32.66 238
32. LAJB, Mario 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 33.13 228
33. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pk Pirat 33.21 227
34. ALEKSIC, Andrija 03 Pk Poseidon Paracin 34.53 201
35. RADONJIC, Sava 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 34.68 199
36. ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Pk Poseidon Paracin 34.78 197
37. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.30 189
38. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 35.53 185
39. UDIC, Andrija 07 Bor 37.95 152
40. DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 47.85 75

VK-EXH STOJANOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.91 310


